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EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
239.01 - 240 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 14927  100.00% 189.01- 190 69 0.46% 1448 9.70% 13548 90.76%
238.01-239 1 0.01% 2 0.01% 14926 99.99% 188.01-189 84 0.56% 1532 10.26% 13479 90.30%
237.01-238 1 0.01% 3 0.02% 14925 99.99% 187.01-188 69 0.46% 1601 10.73% 13395 89.74%
236.01 - 237 1 0.01% 4 0.03% 14924 99.98% 186.01- 187 69 0.46% 1670 11.19% 13326 89.27%
235.01 - 236 1 0.01% 5 0.03% 14923 99.97% 185.01- 186 79 0.53% 1749 11.72% 13257 88.81%
234.01-235 3 0.02% 8 0.05% 14922 99.97% 184.01-185 85 0.57% 1834 12.29% 13178 88.28%
233.01-234 5 0.03% 13 0.09% 14919 99.95% 183.01-184 76 0.51% 1910 12.80% 13093 87.711%
232.01-233 1 0.01% 14 0.09% 14914 99.91% 182.01-183 85 0.57% 1995 13.37% 13017 87.20%
231.01-232 5 0.03% 19 0.13% 14913 99.91% 181.01-182 87 0.58% 2082 13.95% 12932 86.63%
230.01 - 231 5 0.03% 24 0.16% 14908 99.87% 180.01 - 181 74 0.50% 2156 14.44% 12845 86.05%
229.01-230 4 0.03% 28 0.19% 14903 99.84% 179.01-180 93 0.62% 2249 15.07% 12771 85.56 %
228.01-229 7 0.05% 35 0.23% 14899 99.81% 178.01-179 94 0.63% 2343 15.70% 12678 84.93%
227.01-228 8 0.05% 43 0.29% 14892 99.77% 177.01-178 91 0.61% 2434 16.31% 12584 84.30%
226.01 - 227 7 0.05% 50 0.33% 14884 99.71% 176.01-177 86 0.58% 2520 16.88% 12493 83.69%
225.01 - 226 14 0.09% 64 0.43% 14877 99.67% 175.01-176 86 0.58% 2606 17.46% 12407 83.12%
224.01 - 225 10 0.07% 74 0.50% 14863 99.57% 174.01-175 97 0.65% 2703 18.11% 12321 82.54%
223.01-224 15 0.10% 89 0.60% 14853 99.50% 173.01-174 79 0.53% 2782 18.64% 12224 81.89%
222.01-223 10 0.07% 99 0.66% 14838 99.40% 172.01-173 98 0.66% 2880 19.29% 12145 81.36%
221.01-222 8 0.05% 107 0.72% 14828 99.34% 171.01-172 109 0.73% 2989 20.02% 12047 80.71%
220.01 - 221 17 0.11% 124 0.83% 14820 99.28% 170.01-171 105 0.70% 3094 20.73% 11938 79.98%
219.01-220 22 0.15% 146 0.98% 14803 99.17% 169.01-170 80 0.54% 3174 21.26% 11833 79.27%
218.01-219 14 0.09% 160 1.07% 14781 99.02% 168.01 - 169 M 0.74% 3285 22.01% 11753 78.74%
217.01-218 21 0.14% 181 1.21% 14767 98.93% 167.01-168 86 0.58% 3371 22.58% 11642 77.99%
216.01 - 217 21 0.14% 202 1.35% 14746 98.79% 166.01 - 167 106 0.71% 3477 23.29% 11556 77.42%
215.01-216 30 0.20% 232 1.55% 14725 98.65% 165.01 - 166 106 0.71% 3583 24.00% 11450 76.71%
214.01-215 38 0.25% 270 1.81% 14695 98.45% 164.01-165 95 0.64% 3678 24.64% 11344 76.00%
213.01-214 22 0.15% 292 1.96% 14657 98.19% 163.01- 164 124 0.83% 3802 25.47% 11249 75.36%
212.01-213 19 0.13% 311 2.08% 14635 98.04% 162.01- 163 110 0.74% 3912 26.21% 11125 74.53%
211.01-212 25 0.17% 336 2.25% 14616 97.92% 161.01-162 107 0.72% 4019 26.92% 11015 73.79%
210.01-211 38 0.25% 374 2.51% 14591 97.75% 160.01 - 161 112 0.75% 4131 27.67% 10908 73.08%
209.01-210 35 0.23% 409 2.74% 14553 97.49% 159.01 - 160 99 0.66% 4230 28.34% 10796 72.33%
208.01 - 209 34 0.23% 443 297% 14518 97.26% 158.01 - 159 102 0.68% 4332 29.02% 10697 71.66%
207.01-208 30 0.20% 473 3.17% 14484 97.03% 157.01- 158 122 0.82% 4454 29.84% 10595 70.98%
206.01 - 207 44 0.29% 517 3.46% 14454 96.83% 156.01- 157 102 0.68% 4556 30.52% 10473 70.16%
205.01 - 206 41 0.27% 558 3.74% 14410 96.54% 155.01 - 156 122 0.82% 4678 31.34% 10371 69.48%
204.01 - 205 33 0.22% 591 3.96% 14369 96.26% 154.01 - 155 102 0.68% 4780 32.02% 10249 68.66 %
203.01 - 204 47 0.31% 638 4.27% 14336 96.04% 153.01- 154 M 0.74% 4891 32.77% 10147 67.98%
202.01 - 203 39 0.26% 677 4.54% 14289 95.73% 152.01-153 125 0.84% 5016 33.60% 10036 67.23%
201.01 - 202 44 0.29% 721 4.83% 14250 95.46% 151.01-152 126 0.84% 5142 34.45% 9911 66.40%
200.01 - 201 46 0.31% 767 5.14% 14206 95.17%  150.01 - 151 122 0.82% 5264 35.26% 9785 65.55%
199.01 - 200 44 0.29% 811 5.43% 14160 94.86% 149.01- 150 134 0.90% 5398 36.16% 9663 64.74%
198.01 - 199 52 0.35% 863 5.78% 14116 94.57% 148.01-149 118 0.79% 5516 36.95% 9529 63.84%
197.01- 198 61 0.41% 924 6.19% 14064 94.22% 147.01-148 136 0.91% 5652 37.86% 9411 63.05%
196.01 - 197 46 0.31% 970 6.50% 14003 93.81% 146.01- 147 114 0.76% 5766 38.63% 9275 62.14%
195.01 - 196 69 0.46% 1039 6.96% 13957 93.50% 145.01- 146 118 0.79% 5884 39.42% 9161 61.37%
194.01- 195 61 0.41% 1100 7.37% 13888 93.04% 144.01-145 149 1.00% 6033 40.42% 9043 60.58%
193.01 - 194 75 0.50% 1175 7.87% 13827 92.63% 143.01-144 133 0.89% 6166 41.31% 8894 59.58%
192.01-193 74 0.50% 1249 8.37% 13752 92.13% 142.01-143 101 0.68% 6267 41.98% 8761 58.69%
191.01-192 65 0.44% 1314 8.80% 13678 91.63% 141.01-142 118 0.79% 6385 42.77% 8660 58.02%

190.01 - 191 65 0.44% 1379 9.24% 13613 91.20% 140.01 - 141 120 0.80% 6505 43.58% 8542 57.23%



KISV

pay 5AE
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91

RS SN R AR 23
fEm ek Rat

A& Hotk
121 0.81%
132 0.88%
123 0.82%
116 0.78%
131 0.88%
112 0.75%
108 0.72%
113 0.76%
137 0.92%
125 0.84%
121 0.81%
110 0.74%
121 0.81%
116 0.78%
102 0.68%
M 0.74%
104 0.70%
113 0.76%
108 0.72%
122 0.82%
133 0.89%
110 0.74%
124 0.83%
101 0.68%
110 0.74%
17 0.78%
125 0.84%
118 0.79%
135 0.90%
114 0.76%
145 0.97%
127 0.85%
118 0.79%
123 0.82%
134 0.90%
122 0.82%
142 0.95%
113 0.76%
112 0.75%
123 0.82%
128 0.86%
108 0.72%
105 0.70%
122 0.82%
93 0.62%
109 0.73%
95 0.64%
118 0.79%
120 0.80%
121 0.81%

N
6626

6758
6881
6997
7128
7240
7348
7461
7598
7723
7844
7954
8075
8191
8293
8404
8508
8621
8729
8851
8984
9094
9218
9319
9429
9546
9671
9789
9924
10038
10183
10310
10428
10551
10685
10807
10949
11062
11174
11297
11425
11533
11638
11760
11853
11962
12057
12175
12295
12416

BTtk
44.39%
45.27%
46.10%
46.87%
47.75%
48.50%
49.23%
49.98%
50.90%
51.74%
52.55%
53.29%
54.10%
54.87%
55.56%
56.30%
57.00%
57.75%
58.48%
59.30%
60.19%
60.92%
61.75%
62.43%
63.17%
63.95%
64.79%
65.58%
66.48%
67.25%
68.22%
69.07%
69.86%
70.68%
71.58%
72.40%
73.35%
74.11%
74.86%
75.68%
76.54%
77.26%
77.97%
78.78%
79.41%
80.14%
80.77%
81.56%
82.37%
83.18%

EDEIE D Bat

N
8422

8301
8169
8046
7930
7799
7687
7579
7466
7329
7204
7083
6973
6852
6736
6634
6523
6419
6306
6198
6076
5943
5833
5709
5608
5498
5381
5256
5138
5003
4889
4744
4617
4499
4376
4242
4120
3978
3865
3753
3630
3502
3394
3289
3167
3074
2965
2870
2752
2632

[Epaew
56.42%
55.61%
54.73%
53.90%
53.13%
52.25%
51.50%
50.77%
50.02%
49.10%
48.26%
47.45%
46.71%
45.90%
45.13%
44.44%
43.70%
43.00%
42.25%
41.52%
40.70%
39.81%
39.08%
38.25%
37.57%
36.83%
36.05%
35.21%
34.42%
33.52%
32.75%
31.78%
30.93%
30.14%
29.32%
28.42%
27.60%
26.65%
25.89%
25.14%
24.32%
23.46%
22.74%
22.03%
21.22%
20.59%
19.86%
19.23%
18.44%
17.63%

pay 5AE
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

ANEC Hotk
98 0.66%
105 0.70%
108 0.72%
87 0.58%
84 0.56%
113 0.76%
98 0.66%
94 0.63%
73 0.49%
87 0.58%
83 0.56%
82 0.55%
83 0.56%
68 0.46%
81 0.54%
72 0.48%
82 0.55%
57 0.38%
69 0.46%
55 0.37%
54 0.36%
35 0.23%
46 0.31%
54 0.36%
52 0.35%
42 0.28%
45 0.30%
39 0.26%
40 0.27%
33 0.22%
30 0.20%
37 0.25%
21 0.14%
24 0.16%
25 0.17%
31 0.21%
15 0.10%
15 0.10%
14 0.09%
12 0.08%
13 0.09%
10 0.07%
21 0.14%
14 0.09%
10 0.07%
14 0.09%
6 0.04%
8 0.05%
6 0.04%
4 0.03%

RS Bat

A& Hote

12514 83.83%
12619 84.54%
12727 85.26%
12814 85.84%
12898 86.41%
13011 87.16%
13109 87.82%
13203 88.45%
13276 88.94%
13363 89.52%
13446 90.08%
13528 90.63%
13611 91.18%
13679 91.64%
13760 92.18%
13832 92.66%
13914 93.21%
13971 93.60%
14040 94.06%
14095 94.43%
14149 94.79%
14184 95.02%
14230 95.33%
14284 95.69%
14336 96.04%
14378 96.32%
14423 96.62%
14462 96.88%
14502 97.15%
14535 97.37%
14565 97.57%
14602 97.82%
14623 97.96%
14647 98.12%
14672 98.29%
14703 98.50%
14718 98.60%
14733 98.70%
14747 98.79%
14759 98.87%
14772 98.96%
14782 99.03%
14803 99.17%
14817 99.26%
14827 99.33%
14841 99.42%
14847 99.46%
14855 99.52%
14861 99.56%
14865 99.58%

D EIE D BaT

N
2511

2413
2308
2200
2113
2029
1916
1818
1724
1651
1564
1481
1399
1316
1248
1167
1095
1013
956
887
832
778
743
697
643
591
549
504
465
425
392
362
325
304
280
255
224
209
194
180
168
155
145
124
110
100
86
80
72
66

[Epaew
16.82%
16.17%
15.46%
14.74%
14.16%
13.59%
12.84%
12.18%
11.55%
11.06%
10.48%

9.92%
9.37%
8.82%
8.36%
7.82%
7.34%
6.79%
6.40%
5.94%
5.57%
5.21%
4.98%
4.67%
4.31%
3.96%
3.68%
3.38%
3.12%
2.85%
2.63%
2.43%
2.18%
2.04%
1.88%
1.71%
1.50%
1.40%
1.30%
1.21%
1.13%
1.04%
0.97%
0.83%
0.74%
0.67%
0.58%
0.54%
0.48%
0.44%
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EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt

39.01-40 2 0.01% 14867 99.60% 62 0.42%
38.01-39 4 0.03% 14871 99.62% 60 0.40%
37.01-38 1 0.07% 14882 99.70% 56 0.38%
36.01 - 37 2 0.01% 14884 99.71% 45 0.30%
35.01-36 2 0.01% 14886 99.73% 43 0.29%
34.01-35 3 0.02% 14889 99.75% Ly 0.27%
33.01-34 3 0.02% 14892 99.77% 38 0.25%
32.01-33 5 0.03% 14897 99.80% 35 0.23%
31.01-32 2 0.01% 14899 99.81% 30 0.20%
30.01- 31 2 0.01% 14901 99.83% 28 0.19%
29.01-30 3 0.02% 14904 99.85% 26 0.17%
28.01-29 2 0.01% 14906 99.86% 23 0.15%
27.01-28 2 0.01% 14908 99.87% 21 0.14%
26.01-27 1 0.01% 14909 99.88% 19 0.13%
25.01-26 2 0.01% 14911 99.89% 18 0.12%
24.01-25 1 0.01% 14912 99.90% 16 0.11%
23.01-24 1 0.01% 14913 99.91% 15 0.10%
22.01-23 0 0.00% 14913 99.91% 14 0.09%
21.01-22 0 0.00% 14913 99.91% 14 0.09%
20.01-21 0 0.00% 14913 99.91% 14 0.09%
19.01-20 1 0.01% 14914 99.91% 14 0.09%
18.01-19 1 0.01% 14915 99.92% 13 0.09%
17.01-18 1 0.01% 14916 99.93% 12 0.08%
16.01-17 1 0.01% 14917 99.93% 1" 0.07%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 14917 99.93% 10 0.07%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 14917 99.93% 10 0.07%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 14917 99.93% 10 0.07%
12.01-13 1 0.01% 14918 99.94% 10 0.07%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 14918 99.94% 9 0.06%
10.01-11 1 0.01% 14919 99.95% 9 0.06%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 14919 99.95% 8 0.05%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 14919 99.95% 8 0.05%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 14919 99.95% 8 0.05%

6.01-7 1 0.01% 14920 99.95% 8 0.05%

5.01-6 1 0.01% 14921 99.96% 7 0.05%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 14921 99.96% 6 0.04%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 14921 99.96% 6 0.04%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 14921 99.96% 6 0.04%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 14921 99.96% 6 0.04%

0.00-1 6 0.04% 14927  100.00% 6 0.04%

LU ZEE



